Westville Semester 2 2026

Module timetable - BIOL210, BIOL210 W2 (B) Vertebrate Biology & Ecology (Wks 30-38, 40-44 (2025 SEM 2), 2026/07/19 ... 2026/10/25)

CELCAT @

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Monday

Wks 30-32,

34-38, 40-44,
2026/07/20 ..
2026/10/26

Module:
BIOL210
(BIOL210
W2 (B)
Vertebrate
Biology &
Ecology)
Room: T7 -
250 -T
Creston
(1900]0|13)
(T Block)

Tuesday

Practical, Wks 30-38, 40-44 (2025 SEM 2),

2026/07/21 ... 2026/10/27
Module: BIOL210 (BIOL210 W2 (B)

Vertebrate Biology & Ecology)
Rooms: LAB: Cell Lab Biology (4700]04|048)
(Biology & Conservation Science); T6 - 250 -

T Creston (1900]0|18) (T Block)
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CELCAT @

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Wednesday

Wks 30-38,
40-43, 2026/
07/22 ...
2026/10/21

Module:
BIOL210
(BIOL210
W2 (B)
Vertebrate
Biology &
Ecology)
Room: T5 -
350 -T
Creston
(1900]0|94)
(T Block)

Thu

Wks 30-38, 40-43, 2026/07
23 ... 2026/10/22

Module: BIOL210 (BIOL210
W2 (B) Vertebrate Biology &

Ecology)

Room: L17 - 334 -T Creston
(1100]1]17) (L Block)
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07:45am 08:40am 09:35am 10:30am 11:25am 12:20pm 01:15pm 02:10pm 03:05pm 04:00pm 04:45pm

Wks 30-38,
40-43, 2026/
07/24 ...
2026/10/23

Module:
BIOL210
(BIOL210
W2 (B)
Vertebrate
Biology &
Ecology)
Room: T7 -
250 -T
Creston
(1900]0|13)
(T Block)

Friday
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